
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

N° 
107 

8 
127 
188 

66 
144 

88 
122 
133 

80 
77 

105 
67 

Nombre 
SGANGA ANTONIO 
SANDIN JUAN ANTONIO 
CORDONE NAHUEL 
DI SALVIA TOMAS 
ARAMBURU GONZALO 
CIFRE FAUSTINO 
OROZA ALVARO 
VERGAGNI MARCELO 
ALBERTI JUAN PABLO 
INELLA ALEJANDRO 
BALDO MARIO 
BORGET MANUEL 
BIAGI SANTIAGO 

Vueltas 
6 
7 
6 
5 
9 
8 
7 
9 
4 
8 
3 
4 

Mejor Tm 
1:31.431 
1:32.476 
1:32.498 
1:32.782 
1:32.846 
1:34.320 
1:35.787 
1:35.995 
1:36.961 
1:41.347 
1:47.296 
1:52.459 

Dif. al 1° 

1.045 
1.067 
1.351 
1.415 
2.889 
4.356 
4.564 
5.530 
9.916 

15.865 
21.028 

Dif. ant 

1.045 
0.022 
0.284 
0.064 
1.474 
1.467 
0.208 
0.966 
4.386 
5.949 
5.163 

E n V ue lta  
5 
7 
5 
3 
8 
7 
7 
8 
4 
8 
1 
2 
0 

Mejor Vel. 
173,245 
171,288 
171,247 
170,723 
170,605 
167,939 
165,367 
165,009 
163,365 
156,295 
147,629 
140,851 

- 
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AUTODROMO ROBERTO MOURAS DE LA PLATA  

TC PISTA PICK UP 

Entrenemiento libres 

Practice started at 15:41:16 

La Plata Roberto Mouras 4,400 km 

20/2/2026 15:40 


